FUSION SPLICERS
Features and Benefits
•	 Exceptional performance for fast and
consistent fiber splicing
•	 Enhanced ease of use and portability
•	 High-speed splicing and heating1
•	 Ruggedized body design

Toll Free: 888-Fiber-Help
Intl. Phone: 770-798-5555
Ordering Information
Code Description
S179-2 S179 splicer with 10mm Fiber Holder S712T-010
S179-BK-250 S179 splicer with S712S-250 holder, S211B stripper and cleaver
S179-BK-900 S179 splicer with S712S-900 holder, S211B stripper and cleaver
S179-VK-900 S179 splicer with S712S-900 holder, S211B stripper, cleaver,
wipes and fluid
S179-EX-900 S179 splicer with S712S-250 and S712S-900 holder, S211B
stripper, cleaver,  wipes and fluid
Standard Package
Item P/N Quantity
FITEL S179 Fusion Splicer S179A 1
Hard Carrying Case HCC-05 1
Spare Electrodes ELR-01 1
AC Adapter S979A 1
AC Power Cord - 1
Cooling Tray CTX-03 1
Electrode Sharpener D5111 1
Cleaning Brush VGC-01 1
Battery Pack S947A 1
Tool Case TCC-01 1
Instruction Manual UMC-02 1
Quick Reference Guide FTS-B526 1
Optional Components
Item P/N Quantity
USB Cable USB-01 1
Battery Charger S980A 1
Soft Carrying Case SCC-01 1
Angled Stand AGS-02 1
Working Belt WBT-01 1
Car Cigarette Cable CDC-04 1
Tight Holder  16 mm Cleave Length S712-T-016 1 pair
                      10 mm Cleave Length S712T-010 1 pair
Fiber Holder  160 µm coated fiber S712S-160 1 pair
                      250 µm coated fiber S712S-250 1 pair
                      500 µm coated fiber S712S-500 1 pair
                      900 µm coated fiber S712S-900 1 pair
Fiber Holder  Loose Tube Fiber (Left side) S712S-LT-L 1 pair
                      Loose Tube Fiber (Right side) S712S-LT-R 1 pair
SOC Holder S712C-SGS9-L 1
S712C-SGS5-L 1
S712C-SGL9-L 1
S712C-SGL5-L 1
S712C-DM25-L 1
S712C-SGC5-R 1
S712C-SGC9-R 1
S712C-DMC5-R 1
Optical Components
Standard Package